44 - 9.50 Bike Race Start: August 23, 2014

AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

Order For Qualifying after 1
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Entry # Rnd

152
306
9
100
16
761
749
587
247
687
330
66
1
652
7
760
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Driver

A. Hope

A. Sparks
M. Hope

R. Sawatzki
J. Stubbins
M. Morris
J. Hylton

P. Pratt

W. Bradley
J. Kaszibi
B. Young
H. Brown
F. Furlong
D. Bergelin
I. Chritchlow
P. Morris

16 Entries
Vehicle

Hope Racing
Furlong Tyres
Hope Racing
Sawatzki Racing
Protek Racing

Satan's Lady
Black Knight

Foil Fuellers
RCP Racing
Thatadoo Racing
Furlong Tyres
Gipp Racing
Fossil Fuellers
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Dial-In

9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

ET  Speed

9.50017 128.76
9.51765 145.37
9.52890 142.77
9.55160 133.21
9.58764 112.81
9.63743 140.20
9.68490 141.99
9.70160 136.82
9.72941 150.22
9.94123 144.15
10.19869 139.12
11.30837 132.85
14.6698(6.00
64.99900 0.00
9.48336 142.76
9.47013 141.59

Ov/Un

0.00017
0.01765
0.02890
0.05160
0.08764
0.13743
0.18490
0.20160
0.22941
0.44123
0.69869
1.80837
5.16980
55.49900
-0.01664
-0.02987



